
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 1 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

MUHAMMAD ASIF ASHRAF 

SYED MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

MUHAMMAD FARAN SARWAR 

BUSHRA ANJUM 

TALHA KHALID 

RASHID HAMEED 

AUN MUHAMMAD 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD JAVAID AHMED SHAH

MUHAMMAD SARWAR NAZ

ILAM DIN

KHALID MAHMOOD

ABDUL HAMEED

SHEIKH ZAHID MUHAMMAD

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

66600021

66600013

66600002

66600011

66600003

66600022

66600019

MULTAN

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

LAYYAH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

JEHLUM

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT ENT SPECIALIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

7 Case #  7J2021

MARYAM KHAN 

KHADIM HUSSAIN 

SAMAR ZEHRA 

MEHWASH SADAQAT 

SOHAIB MUSHTAQ 

TABASSUM AZIZ 

SALAH UD DIN KHAN

GHULAM NABI

MINHAJUL HASNAIN

RANA SADAQAT MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

ABDUL AZIZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

66600026

66600001

66600005

66600017

66600018

66600015

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

KASUR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

JEHLUM

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 2 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT ENT SPECIALIST    -  (BS-18)

PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

7 Case #  7J2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


