# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT ENT SPECIALIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 7J2021

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	66600021	1	MUHAMMAD ASIF ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	66600013	2	SYED MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD JAVAID AHMED SHAH	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	66600002	3	MUHAMMAD FARAN SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR NAZ	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	66600011	4	BUSHRA ANJUM ILAM DIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	66600003	5	TALHA KHALID KHALID MAHMOOD	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	66600022	6	RASHID HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	66600019	7	AUN MUHAMMAD SHEIKH ZAHID MUHAMMAD	JEHLUM	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	66600026	MARYAM KHAN SALAH UD DIN KHAN	LAHORE	FAIL			
2	66600001	KHADIM HUSSAIN GHULAM NABI	R.Y. KHAN	FAIL			
3	66600005	SAMAR ZEHRA MINHAJUL HASNAIN	RAWALPINDI	FAIL			
4	66600017	MEHWASH SADAQAT RANA SADAQAT MAHMOOD	KASUR	FAIL			
5	66600018	SOHAIB MUSHTAQ MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	BAHAWAL NAGAR	FAIL			
6	66600015	TABASSUM AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ	JEHLUM	FAIL			

### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: <u>CONSULTANT ENT SPECIALIST - (BS-18)</u>

Department: PRIMARY & SECONDARY HEALTHCARE

No. of Candidates Recommended 7

Case # 7J2021

Sr. Application No. Merit No. Candidate's Name/Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
--	-----------------	---------------	---

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.